

पप्प का नाम :- माम्मायु :- P.C.C. रीडर्स केनाल
तक निर्माण कार्य /

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

DIVISION

प्रखंड :- पनपटिया

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N. 1418/2020-21

संवे 34 : 18/08/20

300 years maintenance

41

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- maint. of road from					
pcc road To Canal.					
Agency:- New Blue Star Const.					
Agg.No :- 100/20-21					
Actual Completion Dates- 31/03/2022.					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
1.	Restoration of				
	raincuts do-				
	7X	9.46X	1.16X	0.30=	23.04m ³
	8X	11.38X	1.22X	0.30=	33.32m ³
	5X	7.34X	1.11X	0.30=	12.22m ³
					68.58m ³
2.	making up of				
	earth shoulder do-				
	2X	11X	6.64X	1.34=	195.75m ²
	2X	9X	7.46X	1.38=	185.31m ²
					381.06m ²
3.	Repair of potholes				
	with 75mm WBM do-				
	7X	3.79	X 1.22	=	32.37m ²
	8X	2.95	X 1.05	=	24.78m ²
	6X	3.94	X 1.17	=	27.66m ²
					84.81m ²
4.	patch repairs over				
	potholes do-				
	Qty. same as above item =				84.81m ²

Continuation

Continuation

Abstract of cost

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1). Restoration of raincuts -do-					
68.58m ³ vide T.m. B.P. - (41)					
RS. 404.06/m ³ — RS. 27710.00					
(2/2). Making up of earthen shoulder -do-					
381.06m ² vide T.m. B.P. - (41)					
RS. 60.48/m ² — RS. 23047.00					
(3/3). Repair of potholes with 75 mm WBM -do-					
84.81m ² vide T.m. B.P. - (41)					
RS. 417.86/m ² — RS. 35439.00					
(4/4). patch repairs over potholes -do-					
84.81m ² vide T.m. B.P. - (41)					
RS. 283.65/m ² — RS. 24056.00					
(5/5). Maint. of road signs -do-					
0.61 km vide T.m. B.P. - (42)					
RS. 1104.59/km — RS. 674.00					
(6/10). Maint. of 200m & km stone -do-					
1021 km vide T.m. B.P. - (42)					
RS. 725.65/km — RS. 878.00					
(7/11). Trimming of grass & weeds -do-					
1083.60m ² vide T.m. B.P. - (42)					
RS. 233/m ² — RS. 2525.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(211). Maint. of trees by road sides - do -					
50 No. 4" dia T.m. BP - (11)					
RS. 580.00 / each -					RS. 29500.00
(212). Prov. and laying of road marking - do -					
242.00m ² 4" dia T.m. BP - (12)					
RS. 721.95 / m ² -					RS. 174712.01
					RS. 318541.00
Add GST @ 12% -					RS. 38225.00
Add L. & S. @ 1% -					RS. 3185.00
					RS. 359951.00
less 3.00% below -					RS. 10799.00
					RS. 349152.00

(R)

08/04/25
JE45
R.H.
5/4/25
(JE)